YESHIVA WEEK DINNER MENU
6:00 PM-10:00 PM

APPETIZERS / SALAD

GUACAMOLE
corn tortilla

GRILLED PITA
Hummus + babaganoush

SESAME SEARED AHI TUNA CRUDO
aji pepper + lemon zest + orange + olive oil

BLUMING SALAD
kale + garbanzo + tomatoes + avocado + grilled pineapple + creamy tahini

CAESAR SALAD
romaine + challah crouton + Caesar dressing

ENTREES / SANDWICHES

all sandwiches serve with fries

STEAK FRITES
Hanging tender + truffle fries + chimichurri + mixed salad

BBQ RIBS
smoked short ribs + pickles red cabbage + pickles + truffle fries

BEEF BURGER
lettuce +tomato +avocado +crispy onion + sriracha mayo + challah bun

HOT PASTRAMI
sauté onion +mustard +grilled onion + baguette

FISH & CHIPS
Beer battered crispy fried local fish + fries + tartare sauce

BAHAMIAN GRILLED CHICKEN
Grilled pineapple + scallion + rice and pea

PENNE ARRABIATA
tomato sauce + chili flakes + garlic + basil

MISO GLAZED SALMON
Jasmine rice + cucumber + avocado + edamame + kimchi

GRAND | HYATT

16

17

26

18

18

48

30

28

26

25

34

30

46



KIDS MENU

BEEF BURGER + FRIES
BEEF HOT DOG + FRIES
CHICKEN NUGGETS + FRIES

PENNE PASTA MARINARA

GRAND | HYATT

15

15

15

15



